CENNIK SLUZIEB

KOPIROVANIE:

A4 STRANA

A4 OBOJSTRANNE

A3 STRANA

A3 OBOJSTRANNE

A4 STRANA FAREBNE

A4 OBOJSTRANNE FAREBNE
A3 STRANA FAREBNE

A3 OBOJSTRANNE FAREBNE

SKENOVANIE:

A4 FAREBNE SKENOVANIE
A3 FAREBNE SKENOVANIE

FAXOVANIE:

SLOVENSKO
ZAHRANICIE

TLAC Z USB KLUCA:

A4 STRANA
(NAD 10 STRAN 0,90 €)

A4 OBOJSTRANNE
(NAD 10 STRAN 0,18 €)

DEPOZIT ZA POZICANIE
BEZPECNOSTNEHO
ZAMKU BICYKLA

DARCEKOVE POUKAZKY

(CENNIK PLATNY OD 1. 1. 2016)

0,10 €
0,18 €
0,17 €
0,25 €
0,20 €
0,30 €
0,30 €
0,40 €

0,50 €
1,00 €

0,70 €
1,00 €

0,11 €

0,20 €

60,00 €

20,00 €/30,00 €

O

POLUS
CITY
CENTER

RADOST KAZDY DEN



